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2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Sponsors

Please support the businesses and individuals that donated items to our event and thank them for
supporting the Palmyra Jr. Rifle Club and the Mid-Atlantic 6400.

Lapua

Adam Braverman
Nammo Inc.

123 Winchester Drive
Sedalia, MO 65301

Master Class Stocks, Inc.
611 E. Second Street
Bellwood, PA 16617

Safari Club International
Blue Mountain Chapter
3803 Darley Rd
Harrisburg, PA 17109

Long Nufsery
1347 East Main Street
Palmyra, PA 17078

Earnest Shooting Products
345 East Coal St.
Treverton, PA 17881

Today’s Chef

ASK Foods retail outlet
70 N Chestnut St.
Palmyra, PA 17078

Wilhelm’s Hardware
1805 E. Chocolate Ave.
Palmyra, PA 17078

Funks Family Restaurant
664 W. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

George Harris
Pro-Shot Products
15409 Skyline Dr.
Dumfries, VA 22025

Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop
2703 Horseshoe Pike
Palmyra, PA 17078

Ernest Gestl

Eric Gestl

Bass Pro Shops
3501 Paxton Street
Harrisburg, PA 17111

Reya Kempley

1599 Flaxen Dr.
Farmington, NY 14425
rockplanet.etsy.com

Subway- Jonestown
Mike & Tracie Dengler
185 S. Lancaster St.
Jonestown, PA 17038

3J’s Coffee
901 E. Main St, Suite 2
Palmyra, PA 17078

Giant Food Stores — Cleona
Giant Food Stores — Hershey
Weis Markets - Palmyra

Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team

The Beer Cove
1302 East Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

Wasabi Bistro
1311 East Chocolate
Hershey, PA 17033

Champion’s Choice
201 International Blvd
LaVergne, TN 37086

Creedmoor Sports
1405 S. Coast HWY
Oceanside, CA 92054

The Outfitters Ski Shop
1510 East Chocolate Ave
Hershey PA 17033

Rick Wargo

Texas Roadhouse
61 N Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Matrix Tool & Machine, Inc.
7870 Division Dr.
Mentor, OH 44060

Precise Graphix
325 8. 5™ St
Emmaus, PA 18049

Palmyra Bowling
1218 E. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

Sinkhole Saloon
1218 E. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

J. Dewey Mfg. CO.
P.O. Box 2014
Southbury, CT 06488

Dairy Queen
5 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

H&H Tack Shop
150 Heisey Rd

PO Box 240
Annville, PA 17003

Champion Shooter Supply
11018 Camp Ohio Road
Utica, Ohio 43080

Sonic

81 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078
Sharon Underkoffler

Arby’s
91 N. Londonderry Sq.
Palmyra, PA 17078




Awards Schedule

65% of Match Fees returned to competitors
Sponsors’ monies and merchandise (including packets) $4379.00

$3614.00

Total

Mid-Atlantic Championship

Winner

1 MA
2" MA
3 MA
4™ MA
1" EX

2 EX
3 EX

2™ Overall
3" Overall

1% SS/MK
High Sr. &Jr.

Daily Agoregates

Winner
1"MA
2“MA
3MA
4" MA
1" EX
2" EX
3" EX

1* SS/MK
- 1% Scope

$100
$70
$60
$50
$45
$40
$35
$50
$45
$40
$20
brick of Lapua

$30
$24
$21
$19
$15
$24
$21
$19
$9

$9

Challenge time ends 1 hour after the last match is posted.

One monetary award per person per match this include high senior and high junior.

$7993.00

2013 Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Hosted by: Palmyra Jr. Rifle Club
Palmyra Sportsman’s Association

Please note the total amount of awards returned to the competitors
if averaged is $200 per shooter (more than your entry fee of $160)!!!

Metallic & AnySight Aggregates

Winner

1" MA

2 MA
3 MA
4™ MA

1" EX

2 EX

39 EX

1¥ SS/MK
1% Scope

Brick of Lapua
$28
$24
$22
$18
$28
$24
$22
$10
$10

Individual Fired Matches

Winner
1"MA
2MMA
3"MA

4™ MA
1*EX

2M EX

3" EX

1* SS/MK
1% Scope

$25
$19
$16
$13
$11
$19
$16
$13
$7

$7




Match 24

Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Master Class Stocks, Inc-pillar bedding (2 awards)
Master Class Stocks, Inc— turnwheel cheekpiece unit

Master Class Stocks, Inc-3 way butt plate unit
Wilhelm’s Hardware - $50 gift certificate
Creedmoor—shooting mat
Lapua— bricks ammunition awarded to High Sr. & High Jr.
Outfitters Ski Shop — ski googles

Trophy donated by Ernest Gestl

Match 23: NRA 3200 Regional

- Camp Perry Prone Waivers & Gold, Silver and Bronze Medals

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate

Long Nursery, Inc.
&

Lapua - brick of rifle Center-X ammunition

Match 22: AnySight Aggregate

Safarz Club International — monetary donation
&

Lapua - brick of rifle Center-X Ammunition



Match S: Day 1 Daily Aggregate

Texas Roadhouse
&
Lapua
Brick of ammunition
Prize awarded match winner

Match 10: Day 2 Daily Aggregate
Lapua

Brick of ammunition
Prize awarded to 1* MA
&
Earnest Shooting Products
$25 gift certificate
Prize awarded to 2™ MA& 2™ EX

Match 16: Day 3 Daily Aggregate
Today’s Chef, ASK foods, Inc.
Lapua
Brick of ammunition
Prize awarded to 1% EX

Match 21: Day 4 Daily Aggregate
Lapua

Brick of ammunition
Prize awarded to 1% SS/MK
&
Earnest Shooting Products
$25 gift certificate
Prize awarded to 3" MA $ 3 EX



Match 1: 50 yards
Funk’s Family Restaurant
10-$5 gift cards
Prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis Class

Match 2: 50 meters
Sinkhole Saloon — $20 gift card

Palmyra Bowling — 1 hour bowling
Prizes awarded to Winner and 1% Jr.

Match 3: Dewar
Wasabi Bistro- $20 Gift Card

Sonic-Gift Card for 2 - #2 combo meals
Prizes awarded 1 MA & 1% SS/MK

Match 4: 100 yards
’s Coffee-2 x $10 Gift Card

Arby’s-2 x Gift Cards for combo meals
Prizes awarded to 1¥ EX, 2" EX and 2"*MA & 1* Scope

Match 6: 50 yards

Sharon Underkoffler — various items
Prizes awarded according to Lewis class

Match 7: 50 meters
Weis Markets
Eric Gestl - Bottles of wine
Prizes awarded to Winner, 3™ MA, 4" MA, & 3" EX

** in the event one of these positions is a shooter under age 21
the prize will be awarded to their parent

Match 8: Dewar

Eric Gestl

4—silver coins (3 at 0.63 oz, 1 at 0.86)
Prizes awarded to 1" MA, 2™ MA, 1St EX, &2" EX



Match 9: 100 yards
Giant Food Stores
H & H Tack Shop-Artwork
J. Dewey, Mfg. Co.

Chamber Cleaning Rod
Prizes awarded to 4™ MA & 1% Scope

Match 12: 50 yards
Ernest Gestl

Matrix Tool and Machine, Inc.
Prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis class

Match 13: 50 meters
Rick Wargo

2 x $25 Visa Gift Cards
Prizes awarded to 3™ MA and 3™ EX

Match 14: Dewar
Reya Kempley
Certificate for Custom Artwork
Prize awarded to 4™ MA

Match 15: 100 yards
Bass Pro Shops
2 x $25 Gift Card
Prizes awarded to High Sr. and High Jr.

Match 17: 50 yards

Subway Jonestown

2 x $10 Gift Card
Prizes awarded to 1% MA and 1% SS/MK

Match 18: 50 meters

Horseshoepike Gun Shop
Monetary donation



Match 19;: Dewar
Eric Gestl

2.0 oz silver coin
Prize awarded to 1* EX

Match 20: 100yards
The Beer Cove
Lapua
Champion Shooter Supply — pins

Prizes awarded according to Lewis class

Competitor Packets:

Precise Graphix
Pro-Shot products
Lapua
Champion Shooter’s
Dairy Queen
Ernest Gestl

Friday Dinner donated by:

Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team
Texas Roadhouse
Subway — Jonestown
Today’s Chef, ASK Foods, Inc.
The Beer Cove
Giant Food Stores
Weis Markets



2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 1: Day 1 - 50 yard Match 2: Day 1 - 50 meter
Match 1 Sponsor: Match 2 Sponsor:
Funk's Family Restaurant Sinkhole Saloon
& Palmyra Bowling
Competitor Cl CO# Match1 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match?2 Prize

Reya Kempley MA 10 400.038 Winner$25 KevinNevius MA 21  400.036  Winner $25
Kevin Nevius MA 21 400.036 1stMA-$19 ReyaKempley MA 10 400.036 1stMA-$19
Michael Seery MA 16 400.036 2ndMA-$16 Michael Seery MA 16  400.035 20dMA-$i6
Justin Tracy MA 15" 400.036 3rd MA-$13 JustinTracy @ MA 15  400.033 3dMa-s$13

Robert Okeson MA 29 400.034 amMa-s11 Erik Hoskins MA 2 400.030  4th MA-$11
Glen Hewitt MA 20 400.033 William Dunphy MA 39  400.028
Steve Angeli MA 13 400.033 Glen Hewitt MA 20 = 399.030
George Pantazelos MA 5*  400.033 Joseph Graf MA 36  399.029
William Dunphy MA 39  400.032 William Neff MA 37  399.028
Joseph Graf MA 36 400.029 : Terry Glen MA 6 399.027
William Neff MA 37* 400.029 Ken Benyo MA 27  399.027
William Burkert MA 30 400.023 Steve Angeli MA 13  398.030
Erik Hoskins EX 2  400.023 : George Pantazelos MA 5 398.029
Ken Benyo MA 27 399.029 Robert Okeson MA 29  398.026
Frank Linkosky MA 32* 399.028 Eric Gestl MA 3 398.025
Terry Glen MA 6 399.027 William Burkert MA 30 397.028
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 399.024 George Harris MA 40  396.031
PeterL.Fiori MA 9  398.029 PeterL.Fiori MA 9 394.022
George Harris MA 40* 398.027 ) Frank Linkosky MA 32 393.024
Eric Gesti MA 3  398.025 Robert Gibilisco MA 35 390.015

Ed Trackim - 3cop: 1 400.030 15t Scope-$7 Ed Trackim  3cope 1 400.030  1stScope-$7
Bruce Robinson 3copr 12* 396.024 Bruce Robinson 3cope 12  395.017

Doug Keener EX 31 400.033 1stEX-$19 Zach Strohl EX 23  400.024  1stEx-s19.

Caleb Lloyd EX 25 400.032 2ndEx-$i6 PeterM. Fiori EX 17  399.029 2ndEX-$16
Peter M. Fiori EX 17* 400.029 3rdEX-$13 Leonard Remaly EX 22  399.027 3dEX-$13

William Dixon EX 33  400.028 Caleb Lloyd EX 25 398.026
Zach Strohl ~ EX 23  400.027 WilliamDixon EX 33  397.026
Leonard Remaly EX 22 399.030 Nathan Brandeburg EX 14  397.025
William Marciniak EX 19* 399.030 Kevin Brubaker EX 4 396.020
Amy Fister EX 24 399.028 Doug Keener EX 31 395.021
Kevin Brubaker EX 4 399.024 Sean McGovern EX 18  395.018
Luke Johnson EX 11  399.020 Warren Christman EX 8 394.021
AC Webster EX 26* 398.030 Luke Johnson EX 11 394.020
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14  398.026 Anthony Jackson EX 7 393.026
Sean McGovern EX 18 398.024 Jim Krilich EX 28 393.023
Anthony Jackson EX 7  397.025 AC Webster EX 26 393.021
Jim Krilich EX 28 397.021 Amy Fister EX 24 392.016
Warren Christman EX 8 394.017 William Marciniak EX 19  389.016
Al Sutton SS 34 399.020 1stssMK-$7 Al Sutton SS 34 396.031 istssMK-$7
Michael Krilich MK 38" 386.012 Michael Krilich MK 38  375.009

* Prizes awarded by reverse Lewis Class

June 13-16, 2013



2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 3: Day 1 - Dewar Match 4: Day 1 - 100 yard
Match 3 Sponsor: Match 4 Sponsor:
Wasabi Bistro v 3J's Coffee
& Sonic & Arby's
Competitor Cl CO# Match3 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match4 Prize

Kevin Nevius MA 21 400.035 Winner $25 Kevin Nevius MA 21 400.031 1stMA-$19

Justin Tracy MA 15 400.031 1stMA-$19 Michael Seery MA 16 400.030 2ndMA-S16
Reya Kempley MA 10 400.030 20dMA-3$16 Justin Tracy MA 15 400.028 3dMa-s$13

William Neff MA 37 400.028 3:dMA-s$13 Reya Kempley MA 10 399.030 4th MA-$I1
Robert Okeson MA 29 400.028 4mma-s11 George Pantazelos MA 5 399.029

. Erik Hoskins MA 2  400.026 Erik Hoskins MA 2  399.028
Michael Seery MA 16 400.026 Terry Glen MA 6 399.028
George Harris MA 40 400.025 William Neff MA 37 399.026
Ken Benyo MA 27 399.025 George Harris MA 40 399.025
Joseph Graf MA 36 399.024 Ken Benyo MA 27 399.025
William Burket MA 30 398.029 Steve Angeli MA 13 399.025
George Pantazelos MA 5  398.029 William Burkert MA 30 399.021
Peter L. Fiori MA 9  398.024 Frank Linkosky MA 32 399.020
William Dunphy MA 39  398.022 Glen Hewitt MA 20 398.025
Frank Linkosky MA 32 398.019 ' Joseph Graf MA 36 398.025
Terry Glen MA 6  397.025 Robert Okeson MA 29 398.024
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 397.022 - Peter L.Fiori MA 9 397.022
Steve Angeli MA 13 396.026 : William Dunphy MA 39 397.021
Glen Hewitt MA 20 396.018 Eric Gestl MA 3 397.019
Eric Gestl MA 3 395.022 Robert Gibilisco MA 35 390015

Ed Trackim scope 1 398.024  1stScope-$7 Ed Trackim  scopt 1 399.030 st Scope-$7
Bruce Robinson scope 12 390.018 : Bruce Robinson icop¢ 12 388.009

William Dixon EX 33 400.032 1stex-si9 Zach Strohl EX 23 400.032 winner $25
Zach Strohl EX 23 400.028 2ndEX-$16 William Dixon EX 33 400.028 1stEx-$19
Amy Fister EX 24 400.027 3dEX-$13 Caleb Lloyd EX 25 400.025 2ndEX-$16

Leonard Remaly EX 22  400.027 Amy Fister EX 24 398.023 3wEX-$13
William Marciniak EX 19  398.025 Sean McGovern EX 18 398.022
Sean McGovern EX 18 398.021 Doug Keener EX 31 398.019
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 398.019 Luke Johnson EX 11 397.020
Jim Krilich EX 28 397.026 Warren Christman EX 8 397.018
Doug Keener EX 31 397.024 Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 396.020
Kevin Brubaker EX 4  396.023 Leonard Remaly EX 22 394.023
Luke Johnson EX 11 396.022 Kevin Brubaker EX 4 394.022
AC Webster EX 26 395.021 Jim Krilich EX 28 394.019
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14  395.020 Peter M.Fiori EX 17 392.018
Anthony Jackson EX 7  395.020 William Marciniak EX 19 392.010
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 393.017 Anthony Jackson EX 7 391.021
Warren Christman EX 8  388.011 AC Webster EX 26 389.020

Al Sutton SS 34 395.011 istss/MK-$7 Al Sutton SS 34 396.022 istss/MK-$7
Michael Krilich MK 38 385.009 Michael Krilich MK 38 388.016

June 13-16, 2013



2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match A: Day 1 - 1200 Aggregate Match 5: Day 1 - 1600 Aggregate
Match 5 Sponsor:
Texas Roadhouse
Lapua
Competitor Cl CO# MatchA  Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match§ Prize
Kevin Nevius MA 21  1200.102 wWinmer-certificate ~ Kevin Nevius MA 21 1600.138  Winner $30
Justin Tracy MA 15 1200.092 Justin Tracy MA 15 1600.128 1stMA-$24
Michael Seery MA 16 1200.091 Michael Seery MA 16 1600.127 2ndMA-$21
Reya Kempley MA 10 1199.096 Reya Kempley MA 10 1599.134 3rdMa-$19
Erik Hoskins MA 2 1199.084 Erik Hoskins MA 2 1599.107 4thMA-$13
William Neff MA 37 1198.082 William Neff MA 37 1598.111
Ken Benyo MA 27 1197.077 Robert Okeson MA 29 1596.112
Robert Okeson MA 29 1196.078 -Joseph Graf MA 36 1596.107
Joseph Graf MA 36 1196.078 Ken Benyo MA 27 1596.106
George Pantazelos MA 5 1195.087 George Pantazelos MA 5 1595.120
George Harris MA 40 1195.081 William Dunphy MA 39 1595.103
Terry Glen MA 6 1185.080 Terry Glen MA 6 1594.107
William Dunphy MA 39 1195.071 William Burkert MA 30 1594.101
William Burket MA 30 1194078 = . Steve Angeli MA 13 1593.114
Steve Angeli MA 13 1193.081 George Harris MA 40 1593.108
Glen Hewitt MA 20 1193.073 Glen Hewitt MA 20 1593.106
Eric Gestt MA 3 1190.066 Frank Linkosky MA 32 1589.091
Frank Linkosky MA 32 1190.063 Eric Gestl MA 3 1588.091
Peter L. Fiori MA 9 1189.068 PeterL.Fion MA 9 1587.097
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 1177.052 Robert Gibilisco MA 35 1576.076
Ed Trackim scope 1  1197.084 Ed Trackim  scope 1 1597.114 1stScope-$9
Bruce Robinson scope 12 1173.044 Bruce Robinson scope 12 1569.068
Zach Strohl EX 23 1200.084 Zach Strohl EX 23 1600.111 istEX-$24
William Dixon EX 33 1197.086 William Dixon EX 33 1597.114 2ndEx-s21
Leonard Remaly EX 22 1193.077 . Leonard Remaly EX 22 1592.107 3dEX-$19
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 1191.068 Caleb Lioyd EX 25 1591.100
Sean McGovern EX 18 1191.061 Doug Keener EX 31 1590.097
Amy Fister EX 24 1190.066 Peter M. Fiori EX 17 1589.095
Doug Keener EX 31 1180.064 Amy Fister EX 24 1589.094
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 1189.066 Sean McGovern EX 18 1589.085
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 1188.085 Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 1586.091
Luke Johnson EX 11 1187.062 Luke Johnson EX 11 1586.082
Kevin Brubaker EX 4 1186.065 Kevin Brubaker EX 4 1585.089
Jim Krilich EX 28 1184.068 Jim Kiilich EX 28 1581.089
~ Anthony Jackson EX 7 1179.087 William Marciniak EX 19 1578.081
~ William Marciniak EX 19 1179.051 Anthony Jackson EX 7 1576.092
Warren Christman EX 8 1179.050 AC Webster EX 26 1575.092
AC Webster EX 26 1177.062 Warren Christman EX 8 1573.067
Al Sutton SS 34 1187.064 Al Sutton SS 34 1586.084 1stSS/MK -$9
Michael Krilich MK 38 1148.034 Michael Krilich MK 38 1534.046

June 13-16, 2013



Match 6: Day 2 - 50 yard

Match 6 Sponsor:

Sharon Underkoffler
Competitor Cl CO# Match 6
Kevin Nevius MA 21* 400.040
Reya Kempley MA 10 400.038

George Pantazelos MA 5  400.036
Justin Tracy MA 15 400.036
Terry Glen MA 6  400.036
William Neff MA 37 400.035
Glen Hewitt MA 20 400.035
William Burkert MA 30* 400.035
Joseph Graf MA 36 400.034
Michael Seery MA 16 400.033
Erik Hoskins MA 2  400.032
Steve Angeli MA 13 400.032
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 400.031
Robert Okeson MA 29 399.029
Frank Linkosky MA 32* 399.028
KenBenyo ~ MA 27 400.024
Peter L. Fioti MA 9  399.027
George Harris MA 40 398.028
Eric Gestl MA 3 398.026
William Dunphy MA 39  385.020

. Ed Trackim scope 1 400.036
Bruce Robinson scope 12* 395.012
William Dixon EX 33 400.032
Leonard Remaly EX 22 400.028
Caleb Lioyd EX 25 400.027
Kevin Brubaker EX 4  400.026
Amy Fister EX 24 399.035
Zach Strohl EX 23 399.032
Doug Keener EX 31" 399.031
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 399.028
Luke Johnson EX 11  399.025
Sean McGovern EX 18 399.022
William Marciniak EX 19 399,021
Jim Krilich EX 28 398.025

. Anthony Jackson EX 7  398.023
AC Webster EX 26* 398.022
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14  397.030
Warren Christman EX 8  397.026
Al Sutton SS 34 397.022
Michael Krilich MK 38 397.017

* Prizes awarded by Lewis Class

2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Prize
Winner $25
1st MA - $19
2nd MA - $16
3rd MA - $13
4th MA- $11

1st Scope - $7

IstEX - $19
2nd EX - $16
3rd EX - $13

Match 7: Day 2 - 50 meter

1st SS/MK - $7 .. Al Sutton

Match 7 Sponsor:
Weis Markets
Eric Gestl
Competitor Cl CO# Match?
Michael Seery MA 16  400.038
Reya Kempley MA 10  400.036
William Neff MA 37  400.036
Justin Tracy MA 15 400.035
Kevin Nevius MA 21 400.035
George Pantazelos MA 5 400.030
William Burket MA 30  400.027
Erik Hoskins MA 2 400.027
Robert Okeson MA 29  400.026
Ken Benyo MA 27 399.035
-Steve Angeli MA 13 399.033
Glen Hewitt MA 20 399.024
Terry Glen MA 6 398.027
Joseph Graf MA 36  398.027
Eric Gestl MA 3 397.023
Frank Linkosky MA 32  396.019
PeterL. Fiori MA 9 395.023
GeorgeHarris MA 40  392.019
Robert Gibilisco MA 35  392.016
William Dunphy MA 39  385.015
Ed Trackim - scope 1 398.031
Bruce Robinson scope 12  388.016
Doug Keener EX 31 399.025
Amy Fister EX 24  399.024
William Dixon EX 33  398.024
Leonard Remaly EX 22  397.026
Peter M. Fiori EX 17  397.025
Warren Christman EX 8 397.023
Zach Stroht EX 23 396.029
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14  396.025
Anthony Jackson EX 7 395.022
Sean McGovern EX 18  394.023
JimKirlich - EX 28  393.021
AC Webster EX 26  393.018
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 392.023
Luke Johnson EX 11  392.016
Kevin Brubaker EX 4 391.017
William Marciniak EX 19  386.017
SS 34  396.025
Michael Krilich MK 38  384.015

Prize

Winner $25
1st MA - $19
2nd MA - $16
3rd MA - $13
4th MA- $11

1st Scope - $7

IstEX - $19
2nd EX - $16
3rdEX - $13

1st SS/MK - §7

June 13-16, 2013



Match 8: Day 2 - Dewar

Match 8 Sponsor:
Eric Gest]

Competitor
William Neff
Justin Tracy
Michael Seery
Glen Hewitt
Terry Glen
William Burkert
Reya Kempley
Joseph Graf
Kevin Nevius

George Pantazelos

Ken Benyo
Erik Hoskins
Steve Angeli

Robert Okeson
George Harris

Eric Gestl

Peter L. Fiori
Frank Linkosky
Robert Gibilisco
William Dunphy

Ed Trackim
Bruce Robinson

Amy Fister
William Dixon

Nathan Brandeburg
William Marciniak

Peter M. Fiori
Leonard Remaly
Zach Strohl
Kevin Brubaker

Anthony Jackson

Jim Krilich
AC Webster
Sean McGovern

- Warren Christman

Luke Johnson
Caleb Lloyd
Doug Keener

Al Sutton
Michael Krilich

Cl CO# Match8

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

scope
SCOpe

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

37
16
16
20
6
30
10
36
21
5
27
2
13
29
40
3
9
32
35
39

1
12

24
33
14
19
17
22
23
4
7
28
26
18
8
11
25
31

34

.38

400.035
400.033
400.031
400.030
400.028
400.027
400.027

'400.025

399.037
399.026
399.021
399.019
398.030
398.020
397.021
397.020
397.020
394.023
394.020
391.021

397.023
388.018

400.029
399.033
399.028
399.020
398.030
397.023
397.023
396.021
396.019
396.018
395.018
395.018
395.012
394.025
394.025
394.018

394.017
391.013

2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Prize
Winner $25
Ist MA - $19
2nd MA - $16
3rd MA - 813
4th MA- $t1

1st Scope - $7

1st EX - $19

2nd EX -$16

3rd EX - $13

1st SS/MK - $7

Match 9: Day 2 - 100 yard

Match 9 Sponsor:
Giant Food Stores
H&H Tack Shop
J. Dewey, Mfg. Co.

Competitor

Cl CO# Match 9

Kevin Nevius MA
Michael Seery MA
Reya Kempley MA

George Pantazelos MA
William Burkert MA

William Neff MA

Glen Hewitt MA

Joseph Graf MA

Terry Glen MA
Steve Angeli MA
Erk Hoskins MA

Eric Gesti MA
Justin Tracy MA

Ken Benyo MA

William Dunphy MA

George Harris MA
Frank Linkosky MA
Robert Okeson MA

Robert Gibilisco MA

PeterL.Fiori MA

Ed Trackim  scop

Bruce Robinson scopt

Amy Fister EX

William Dixon EX

Nathan Brandeburg EX
Kevin Brubaker EX

Peter M. Fiori EX
Luke Johnson EX

Caleb Lloyd EX

Jim Krilich EX
Zach Strohl EX
Leonard Remaly EX
William Marciniak EX
Doug Keener EX
Sean McGovern EX
Anthony Jackson EX
Warren Christman EX
AC Webster EX

Al Sutton SS
Michael Krilich MK

21
16
10
5
30
37
20
36
6
13
2
3
16
27
39
40
32
29
35
9

1
12

24
33
14
4
17
11
25
28
23
22
19
31
18
7
8
26

34
38

400.033
400.031
400.031
400.029
400.027
400.026
399.030
399.029
399.025
399.025
399.021
399.019
398.031
398.023
398.023
396.022
396.017
395.019
393.018
390.015

399.027
385.011

400.024
399.028
399.023
399.021
398.022
398.020
397.027
397.017
396.022
396.019
396.016
396.016
395.018
393.019
392.018
388.015

397.019
386.015

Winner $25
1st MA - $19
2nd MA - $16
3rd MA - $13
4th MA- $t1

Ist Scope - $7

1stEX - $19
2nd EX - $16
3rd EX - 313

Ist SS/MK - §7

June 13-16, 2013



2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match B: Day 2 - 1200 Aggregate

Competitor
Michael Seery
William Neff
Reya Kempley
William Burkert
Kevin Nevius

George Pantazelos

Justin Tracy
Glen Hewitt -
Erik Hoskins
Joseph Graf
Terry Glen
Steve Angeli
Ken Benyo
Robert Okeson
Eric Gestl
Frank Linkosky
George Harris
Peter L. Fiori
Robert Gibilisco
William Dunphy

Ed Trackim
Bruce Robinson

Amy Fister
William Dixon

Nathan Brandeburg

Peter M. Fiori

Leonard Remaly

Zach Strohl
Doug Keener
Kevin Brubaker
Jim Krilich
Luke Johnson

Anthony Jackson

Sean McGovern

Warren Christman

Caleb Lloyd

William Marciniak

AC Webster

Al Sutton
Michael Kirilich

Cl CO# MatchB

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

scope
scope

EX.
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

S8
MK

16
37
10
30
21
5
15
20
2
36
6
13
27
29
3
32
40
9
35
39

1
12

24
33
14
17
22
23
31
4
28
1
7
18
8
25
19
26

34
38

1200.100
1200.097
1200.094
1200.081

- 1199.1056

1199.085
1198.099
1198.084
1198.067
1197.081
1197.080
1196.088
1196.079
1193.065
1193.062
1186.059
1185.062
1182.058
1179.054
1174.059

1194.081
1161.045

1199.077
1196.085
1194.076
1193.077
1180.068
1189.074
1189.059
1186.059
1186.056
1184.061
1184.060
1184.059
1184.053
1183.075
1181.053
1176.051

1187.061
1161.043

Prize
Winner- certificate

Match 10: Day 2 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 10 Sponsor:
Earnest Shooting Products
Lapua

Competitor Cl CO# Match 10
Michael Seery MA 16 1600.133
William Neff MA 37 1600.132
Reya Kempley MA 10 1600.132
William Burket MA 30 1600.116
Kevin Nevius MA 21 1599:.145
George Pantazelos MA 5 15089.121
Justin Tracy @ MA 15 1598.135
Glen Hewitt MA 20 1598.119
Erik Hoskins = MA 2 1598.099
Terry Glen MA 6 1597.116
Joseph Graf MA 36 1597.115
Steve Angeli MA 13 1596.120
Ken Benyo MA 27 1596.103
Robert Okeson -~ MA 29 1592.094
Eric Gestl MA 3 1591.088
Frank Linkosky MA 32 1585.087
George Harris MA 40 1583.090
PeterL.Fiori MA 9 1581.085
Robert Gibllisco MA 35 1579.085
William Dunphy MA 39 1569.079
Ed Trackim  scope 1 1594.117
Bruce Robinson scope 12 1556.057
Amy Fister EX 24 1598.112
William Dixon EX 33 1596.117
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 1592.105
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 1591.106
Leonard Remaly EX 22 1590.096
Zach Strohl EX 23 1588.106
Doug Keener EX 31 1588.090
Kevin Brubaker EX 4 1586.085
Jim Krilich EX 28 1584.081
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 1583.102
Luke Johnson EX 11 1583.086
Sean McGovern EX 18 1583.081
Anthony Jackson EX 7 1582.083
Warren Christman EX 8 1581.079
William Marciniagk EX 19 1580.074
AC Webster EX 26 1574.073
Al Sutton SS 34 1584.083
Michael Krilich MK 38 1558.06

Prize
Winner $30
15t MA - $24
2nd MA - $21
3rd MA - $19
4h MA-$15

1st Scope - $9

IstEX - $24
2nd EX - $21
3rd EX - $19

1st SS/MK - $9
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2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match E: Day 2 - Metallic 2400 Aggregate

Competitor
Michael Seery
Kevin Nevius
Reya Kempley
Justin Tracy
William Neff
Erik Hoskins

George Pantazelos

William Burkert
Joseph Graf
Ken Benyo
Terry Glen
Glen Hewitt
Steve Angeli
Robert Okeson
Eric Gestl
George Harris
Frank Linkosky
Peter L. Fiori
William Dunphy
Robert Gibilisco

Ed Trackim
Bruce Robinson

William Dixon
Zach Strohl
Amy Fister

Leonard Remaly

Peter M. Fiori

Nathan Brandeburg

Doug Keener
Sean McGovern
Caleb Lloyd
Kevin Brubaker
Luke Johnson
Jim Krilich

Anthony Jackson
Warren Christman
- William Marciniak

AC Webster

Al Sutton
Michael Krilich

Cl CO# MatchE

MA

- MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

SCope
scope

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

16
21

10
16
37
2
5
30
36
27
6
20
13
29
3
40
32
9
39
35

1
12

33
23
24
22
17
14
31
18
25
4
11
28
7
8
19
26

34
38

2400.191
2399.207

2399.190
2398.191
2398.179
2397.151
2394.172
2394.159
2393.159
2393.156
2392.160
2391.157
2389.169
2389.143
2383.128
2380.143
2376.122
2371.126
2369.130
2356.106

2391.165
2334.089

2393.171
2389.158
2389.143
2383.145
2382.143
2382.141
2379.123
2375.120
2374.143
2372.124
2371.123
2370.124
2363.127
2363.103
2360.104
2353.113

2374.125
2309.077

Prize

Winner- certificate

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate

Match 11 Sponsor:

Cl CO# Match 11

Long Nursery
Lapua
Competitor
Michael Seery MA 16
Kevin Nevius MA 21
ReyaKempley MA 10
Justin Tracy MA 15
William Neff  MA 37
Erik Hoskins MA 2
George Pantazelos MA 5
William Burkert MA 30
Joseph Graf MA 36
Ken Benyo MA 27
Glen Hewitt MA 20
Terry Glen MA 6
Steve Angeli MA 13
Robert Okeson MA 29
Eric Gestl "MA 3
George Harris MA 40
Frank Linkosky MA 32
PeterL. Fiori MA 9
William Dunphy MA 39
Robert Gibilisco MA 35
Ed Trackim  scope 1
Bruce Robinson scope 12
William Dixon EX 33
Zach Stroh! EX 23
Amy Fister EX 24
Leonard Remaly EX 22
Peter M. Fiori EX 17
Doug Keener EX 31
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14
Caleb Lloyd EX 25
Sean McGovern EX 18
Kevin Brubaker EX 4
Luke Johnson EX 11
Jim Krilich EX 28
Anthony Jackson EX 7
William Marciniak EX 19
Warren Christman EX 8
AC Webster EX 26
Al Sutton SS 34
Michael Krilich MK 38

3200.260
3199.283

3199.266
3198.263
3198.243
3197.206
3194.241
3194.217
3193.222
3192.209
3191.225
3191.223
3189.234
3188.206
3179.179
3176.198
3174.178
3168.182
3164.182
3155.161

3191.231
3125.125

3193.231
3188.217
3187.206
3182.203
3181.200
3178.187
3177.197
3174.202
3172.166
3171.174
3169.168
3165.170
3158.175
31568.155
3154.146
3149.165

3170.167
3092.106

Prize
Winner-Ammo
1st MA - $28
2nd MA - $24
3rd MA - $22
4th MA- $18

1st Scope - $10

Ist EX - $28
2nd EX - $24
3rd EX - $22

Ist SS/MK - $10
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Match 12: Day 3 - 50 yard

Match 12 Sponsor:

Ernest Gestl
Matrix Tool and Machine, Inc.

Competitor
Justin Tracy

George Pantazelos

William Burkert
Reya Kempley
Kevin Nevius
~ William Neff
Erik Hoskins
Michael Seery
George Harris
Frank Linkosky
Robert Gibilisco
Steve Angeli
Joseph Graf
Robert Okeson
Terry Glenn
Ken Benyo
Ed Trackim
Peter L. Fiori
William Dunphy
Glen Hewitt
Eric Gestl

Amy Fister
Kevin Brubaker
Zach Strohl
William Dixon -
Leonard Remaly
Peter M. Fiori

Nathan Brandeburg
Warren Christman

Caleb Lloyd
Doug Keener
Jim Krilich
Luke Johnson
AC Webster
Sean McGovern

Anthony Jackson
William Marciniak

Bruce Robinson

Al Sutton
Michael Krilich

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

Cl CO# Match12 Prize
15* 400.040 Winner $25
5 400.039-9C 1stMA - $19
30 400.039-9C 2nd MA-$16
10* 400.038 3rdMa-$13
21  400.038 4mhMA-311
37 400.037
2 400.036
16* 400.036
40 400.035
32 400.035
35 400.034
13* 400.033
36 400.031
29 400.031
6 400.031
27* 400.031
1 400.029
9  400.028
39 400.025
20* 399.034
3 399.028
24 400.037 1stEx-$19
4 400.034 ' 2ndEX-8$16
23* 400.033 3rdEX-$13
33 400.032
22 400.031
17 400.030
14* 400.028
8 400.027
25 399.031
31 399.022
28* 398.032
11 398.030
26 398.025
18 398.022
7 398.022
19 396.018
12  394.020
34 398.028 1stSS/MK-$7
38* 397.025

2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 13: Day 3 - 50 meter

Match 13 Sponsor:

Rick Wargo

Competitor
Justin Tracy

Reya Kempley
Kevin Nevius
William Neff
Peter L. Fiori

George Harris
Terry Glenn

Frank Linkosky
Steve Angeli
Michael Seery
Joseph Graf
Erik Hoskins

William Burkert

Robert Okeson

Robert Gibilisco

Ken Benyo
Glen Hewitt

William Dunphy

Ed Trackim
Eric Gestl

Caleb Lloyd
Amy Fister
Doug Keener
William Dixon
Kevin Brubaker
Jim Krilich
Peter M. Fiori
Leonard Remaly
Luke Johnson
Anthony Jackson

Warren Christman

Sean McGovern
Zach Strohl

AC Webster

Cl CO# Match 13

MA

George Pantazelos MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

Nathan Brandeburg EX

EX

William Marciniak EX

Bruce Robinson

Al Sutton

Michael Krilich
* prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis Class

EX

SS
MK

15
5

10
21
37
9
40
6
32
13
16
36
2
30
29
35
27
20
39
1
3

25
24
31
33
4
28
17
22
11
7
8
18
23
14
26
19
12

34

38

400.040
400.036

400.035
400.035
400.034
400.034
400.028
400.028
400.025
399.037
399.036
399.034
399.031
399.031
399.030
399.030
399.028
398.034
398.025
397.025
397.024

400.033 -

400.031
400.031
400.028
399.028
399.028
398.032
398.031
398.031
398.026
398.023
396.019
395.027
395.026

395023

395.018
379.024

398.025
393.022

Prize
Winner $25
1st MA - $19

2nd MA - $16
3rd MA-$13
4th MA- §11

1st EX - $19
2nd EX - $16
3rd EX-$13

1st SS/MK - $7
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Match 14: Day 3 - Dewar

Match 14 Sponsor:

Reya Kempley
Competitor Cl CO# Match 14
Justin Tracy MA 15 400.039
Joseph Graf MA 36 400.036

Michael Seery -MA 16 400.035
George Pantazelos MA 5  400.035
Reya Kempley MA 10 400.034
Kevin Nevius MA 21 400.034
William Burkert . MA 30 400.033
Robert Okeson MA 29 400.031
William Neff MA 37 400.031
George Harris MA 40 400.031
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 400.031
Steve Angeli MA 13 400.030

Ed Trackim MA 1 400.019
Glen Hewitt MA 20 399.034
Peter L. Fiori MA 9 399.033
Erik Hoskins MA 2 399.026
Ken Benyo MA 27 399.025
Terry Glenn MA 6  399.024
William Dunphy MA 39  398.029
Frank Linkosky MA 32 397.029
Eric Gestl MA 3 396.020
Amy Fister EX 24 400.027
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 400.026
William Dixon EX 33 399.027
Zach Strohl EX 23 399.027
Doug Keener EX 31 399.025
AC Webster EX 26 398.019
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 397.031
Kevin Brubaker EX 4 397.021
Luke Johnson EX 11 396.025
Leonard Remaly EX 22 396.024
Jim Krilich EX 28 396.022
Anthony Jackson EX 7  396.020
William Marciniak EX 19  396.020
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14  395.019
Warren Christman EX 8 392.021
Bruce Robinson EX 12 392.018

~ Sean McGovern EX 18 392.013
Al Sutton SS 34 397.024
Michael Krilich MK 38 -~ 388.016

2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 15: Day 3 - 100 yard

Match 15 Sponsor:
Bass Pro Shops

Cl CO# Match 15

Prize Competitor
Winner $25 Justin Tracy MA
1stMA-$19  George Pantazelos MA
2nd MA - $16 Kevin Nevius MA
3rd MA - $13 Michael Seery MA
4th MA- $11 Reya Kempley MA
William Burkert MA
Joseph Graf MA
Robert Gibilisco MA
William Neff MA
Peter L. Fiori MA
Frank Linkosky MA
Steve Angeli MA
Erik Hoskins MA
Glen Hewitt MA
William Dunphy MA
Robert Okeson MA
George Harris MA
Ed Trackim MA
Ken Benyo MA
Terry Glenn ' MA
Eric Gestl MA
IstEX - $19 Doug Keener EX
2ndEx-$16 Nathan Brandeburg EX
3rd EX - $13 Caleb Lloyd EX
William Dixon EX
Warren Christman EX
Amy Fister EX
William Marciniak EX
AC Webster EX
Peter M. Fiori EX
Jim Kirilich EX
Kevin Brubaker EX
Luke Johnson EX
Zach Strohl EX
Leonard Remaly EX
Sean McGovern EX
Anthony Jackson EX
Bruce Robinson EX
1st SS/MK - $7 Al Sutton SS
Michael Krilich MK

15
5
21
16
10
30
36
35
37
9
32
13
2
20
39
29
40
1
27
6
3

31
14
25
33
8
24
19
26
17
28
4
11
23
22
18
7
12

34
38

400.036
400.035
400.035
400.033
400.032
400.031
400.031
400.029
400.028
400.023
399.032
399.031
399.029
399.028
399.025
398.030
398.028
398.024
398.022
397.027
395.020

400.033
400.023
399.033
399.031
399.024
399.024
399.020
399.019
398.032
398.026
398.026
398.019
397.024
396.022
395.019
392.019
392.014

394.018
383.011

Prize
Winner $25
1st MA - $19

2nd MA - $16
3rd MA - $13
4th MA- $11

1st EX - $19
2nd EX - $16
3rd EX - $13

1st SSMK -$7
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2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match C: Day 3 - 1200 Aggregate Match 16: Day 3 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 16 Sponsor:,
Today's Chef, ASK Foods, Inc

& Lapua
Competitor Cl CO# MatchC  Prize Competitor Ct CO# Match16  Prize
Justin Tracy MA 15 1200.115  winer cenificate Justin Tracy MA 15 1600.1565 Winner $30
George Pantazelos MA 5 1200.106 George Pantazelos MA 5  1600.145  1stMA-$24
Kevin Nevius MA 21 1200.104 - Kevin Nevius MA 21 1600.142 2nd MA-$21
Reya Kempley MA 10 1200.101 Reya Kempley MA 10 1600.139 3rd MA-$19
William Neff MA 37 1200.093 William Neff MA 37 1600.130 4th MA-S15
Michael Seery MA 16 1199.104 Michael Seery .= MA 16 1599.140
Joseph Graf MA 36 1199.101 William Burkert MA 30 1599.134
William Burket MA 30 1199.095 - Joseph Graf MA 36 1599.132
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 1199.090 Robert Gibilisco MA 35 1599.124
Peter L. Fiori MA 9 1199.090 PeterL.Fioi MA 9 1599.118
Steve Angeli MA 13 1198.098 Steve Angeli MA 13 1598.131
George Harris MA 40 1198.087 George Harris MA 40 1598.122
Robert Okeson MA 29 1197.091 Robert Okeson MA 29 1597.122
Erik Hoskins MA 2 1197.086 Erik Hoskins MA 2  1597.122
Glen Hewitt MA 20 1196.096 Frank Linkowsky MA 32  1596.121
Frank Linkowsky MA 32 1196.086 Terry Glenn MA 6 1596.110
Terry Glenn MA 6 1196.079 Ken Benyo MA 27 1596.106
Ken Benyo MA 27 1196.075 Glen Hewitt MA 20 1595.130
William Dunphy MA 39 1195.079 Wiltiam Dunphy MA 39 1595.104
Ed Trackim MA 1 1195.068 Ed Trackim MA 1 1695.097
Eric Gestl MA 3 1188.064 Eric Gestl MA 3  1587.092
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 1199.092 Amy Fister EX 24 1599.119 1stEx-s24
Doug Keener EX 31 1199.089 Caleb Lloyd EX 25 1598.123 2ndEX-$21
Amy Fister EX 24 1199.082 William Dixon EX 33 1598.118 3udEX-$19
William Dixon EX 33 1198.086 Doug Keener EX- 31 1598.111
Kevin Brubaker EX 4 1194.075 Kevin Brubaker EX 4  1594.109
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 1193.095 Peter M. Fiori EX 17 ~ 1593.125
Jim Kirilich EX 28 1193.076 Zach Strohl EX 23 1591.111
Luke Johnson EX 11 1192.075 ? Jim Krilich EX 28 1591.108
AC Webster EX 26 1192.061 : Leonard Remaly EX 22 1590.108
Zach Strohl EX 23 1191.078 Luke Johnson EX 11  1590.105
Leonard Remaly EX 22 1190.077 Nathan Brandeburg EX 14  1590.096
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 1190.068 AC Webster EX 26 1590.086
William Marciniak EX 19 1190.058 Warren Christman EX 8  1589.095
Warren Christman EX 8 1189.068 Wiliam Marciniak EX 19 1586.076
Anthony Jackson EX 7 1186.065 Anthony Jackson EX 7 - 1584.087
Sean McGovern EX 18 1183.051 ~ Sean McGovern EX 18 1581.073
 Bruce Robinson EX 12 1163.056 Bruce Robinson EX 12 1557.076
Al Sutton SS 34 1189.067 Al Sutton SS 34 1587.095 1stss/MK-$9
Michael Krilich MK 38 1164.049 Michael Kirilich MK 38 1561.074
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2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 17: Day 4 - 50 yard Match 18: Day 4 - 50 meter
Match 17 Sponsor: Match 18 Sponsor:
Subway - Jonestown Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop
Mike & Tracie Dengler, proprietor Matrix Tool and Machine, Inc.
Competitor Cl CO# Match17  Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 18 Prize

Justin Tracy MA 15 400.040-9c Winner $25 Justin Tracy  MA 15* 400.038 Winner $25
Kevin Nevius MA 21 400.040-8c 1stMA-$19 Reya Kempley MA 10 400.038 1stMA-s$19
William Burkert MA 30 400.040-6C 2nd MA-$16 Glen Hewitt MA 20 400.037 2ndMA-$16
Steve Angeli MA 13 400.039 3rdMA-$13 Erik Hoskins MA 2* 400.036 3rd MA-$13
Erik Hoskins MA 2  400.038 anma-s11  George Pantazelos MA 5  400.036 4th MA-$11

Robert Okeson MA 29  400.038 William Burkert MA 30 400.036
Reya Kempley MA 10 400.037 "~ PeterL.Fiori MA 9* 400.035
- George Pantazelos MA 5  400.036 William Neff MA 37 400.034
Michael Seery MA 16 400.036 Robert Gibilisco MA 35 400.033
Glen Hewitt MA 20 400.036 ' Kevin Nevius MA 21* 400.033
Terry Glenn MA 6  400.036 Steve Angeli MA 13 400.033
Ken Benyo MA 27 400.035 JosephGraf MA 36 400.032
Peter L. Fiori MA 9 400.035 Ken Benyo MA 27* 400.031
Joseph Graf MA 36 400.034 Terry Glenn MA 6 400.028
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 400.034 Eric Gestl MA 3 400.026
George Harris MA 40 400.034 Ed Trackim MA 1* 400.025
William Neff MA 37 400.034 Robert Okeson MA 29 399.033
William Dunphy MA 39  400.031 George Harris MA 40 399.032
Frank Linkowsky MA 32  399.032 Michael Seery MA 16* 399.030
Eric Gestl MA 3 = 399.027 Frank Linkowsky MA 32 399.029
Ed Trackim MA 1 398.029 William Dunphy MA 39 397.029
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 400.039 1steEx-$19 Amy Fister EX 24* 400.036 1stEX-$19

Zach Strohl EX 23 400.035 2ndEX-$16 Caleb Lioyd EX 25 400.032 20dEX-$16
William Dixon ~EX 33 400.035 3dEx-$13 Leonard Remaly EX 22 400.031 3dEX-$13

Amy Fister EX 24 400.034 Zach Strohl EX 23* 399.036
Luke Johnson - EX 11 400.033 William Dixon EX 33 399.034
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 400.032 Kevin Brubaker EX 4  399.027
Leonard Remaly EX 22 400.030 Peter M. Fiori EX 17* 398.030
AC Webster EX 26 400.029 Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 398.028
Warren Christman EX 8  400.028 Jim Kirilich EX 28 398.024
Kevin Brubaker EX 4  400.028 Warren Christman EX 8* 397.031
JimKrilich - EX 28 399.033 Luke Johnson EX 11 397.025
Sean McGovern EX 18  399.032 Anthony Jackson EX 7  396.022
Doug Keener EX 31 . 399.031 Doug Keener EX 31* 396.022
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14  399.026 AC Webster EX 26 396.018
Anthony Jackson " EX 7 398.025 Bruce Robinson EX 12 392.020
~ William Marciniak EX 19  397.022 Sean McGovern. EX 18* 387.014

Bruce Robinson EX 12 392.017 William Marciniak EX 19 385.015
Al Sutton SS 34 399.027 1stSSMK-$7 Al Sutton SS 34 393.016 1stSSMK-$7
Michael Kriich MK 38 389.018 Michael Krilich MK 38* 386.015

* Prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis Class
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2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 19: Day 4 - Dewar Match 20: Day 4 - 100 yard
Match 19 Sponsor: Match 20 Sponsor:
Eric Gestl The Beer Cove
Lapua &
Champion Shooter Supply
Competitor Cl CO# Match19 Prize Competitor Cl COi# Match 20 Prize

Kevin Nevius MA 21  400.037 Winner $25 Reya Kempley MA 10* 400.037  Winner $25
ReyaKempley MA 10 400.036 1stMA-$19 Justin Tracy MA 15 400.034 istMA-$19
George Pantazelos MA 5  400.036 2ndMA-S$16 Michael Seery MA 16* 400.034 20dMA-$16
Justin Tracy MA 15 400.036 3rd MA-$13 William Neff  MA 37. 400.034 3:dMA-$13
Peter L. Fiori MA 9  400.035 4ihMA-s11 Erik Hoskins MA 2* 400.032  4ih MA-$11

Steve Angeli MA 13 - 400.033 Steve Angeli MA 13 400.032
William Burkert MA 30 400.033 Kevin Nevius MA 21* 400.031
Glen Hewitt MA 20 400.031 PeterL. Fioi MA 9 400.030
William Neff MA 37 400.031 Robert Okeson MA 29* 400.030
Robert Okeson MA 29  400.030 Terry Glenn MA 6  400.030
Joseph Graf MA 36 400.030 William Dunphy MA 39* 400.026
George Harris MA 40 400.027 : Robert Gibilisco MA 35* 400.026
Ken Benyo MA 27 400.026 Frank Linkowsky MA 32 400.022
William Dunphy MA 39  399.027 ~ Joseph Graf MA 36* 399.032
Erik Hoskins MA 2  398.029 Glen Hewitt MA 20 399.030
Terry Glenn MA 6  398.028 William Burkert MA 30* 399.026
"~ Frank Linkowsky MA 32  398.027 Eric Gestl MA 3 399.016
Ed Trackim MA 1 398.026 George Pantazelos MA 5* 398.032
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 397.029 George Harris MA 40 398.028
Michael Seery . MA 16  397.024 Ed Trackim MA 1* 398.026
Eric Gestl MA 3 394.014 Ken Benyo MA 27 394.016
Jim Krilich EX 28 400.029 1stEx-$19 Jim Kirilich EX 28* 400.035  1stEx-$19

Amy Fister EX 24 400.028 2ndEX-$16 Caleb Lloyd EX 25 400.034 2ndEX-$16
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 400.028 3rdEx-$13 William Dixon EX 33* 400.032  3rdEX-$13

Luke Johnson EX 11 - 400.025 : Warren Christman EX 8* - 400.027
William Dixon EX 33 399.030 Zach Strohl EX 23 399.028
Zach Strohl EX 23 399.029 Amy Fister EX 24* 399.024
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14  399.023 Luke Johnson EX 11 399.022
Peter M. Fiori EX 17  399.021 Peter M. Fiori EX 17* 398.031
Doug Keener EX 31 398.029 Anthony Jackson EX 7  398.022 : |
Kevin Brubaker EX 4 398.023 ) Doug Keener EX 31* 398.021 |
Anthony Jackson EX 7 398.022 Kevin Brubaker EX 4  397.020 o
Leonard Remaly EX 22 397.024 Nathan Brandeburg EX 14* 396.021
Warren Christman EX 8  397.022 Leonard Remaly EX 22 395.014
AC Webster EX 26 397.022 Sean McGovern EX 18* 393.021
Sean McGovern EX 18 395.018 AC Webster EX 26 392.016
William Marciniak EX 19 393.016 William Marciniak EX 19* 391.021
- Bruce Robinson EX 12 389.014 : Bruce Robinson EX 12* 383.010
Al Sutton SS 34 397.025 1stSS/MK-$7 Al Sutton SS 34 397.010 1stssMK-§7
Michael Kriich MK 38 392.015 Michael Krilich MK 38* 394.013
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Match D: Day 4 - 1200 Aggregate

Competitor
Reya Kempley
Justin Tracy
Kevin Nevius
Peter L. Fiori
William Neff
Steve Angeli
Glen Hewitt
William Burkert
Joseph Graf
Robert Okeson
George Pantazelos
Erik Hoskins
Terry Glenn
. Frank Linkowsky

Robert Gibilisco
George Harris
Michael Seery
William Dunphy
Ed Trackim
Ken Benyo
Eric Gestl

Caleb Lioyd
Amy Fister
William Dixon
Jim Krilich
Zach Strohl
Luke Johnson
Peter M. Fiori
Warren Christman
Kevin Brubaker
Nathan Brandeburg
Doug Keener
Leonard Remaly
Anthony Jackson
AC Webster
Sean McGovern
William Marciniak
Bruce Robinson

Al Sutton
Michael Krilich

Cl CO# MatchD

MA 10 1200.111
MA 15 1200.108
MA 21 1200.101
MA 9 1200.100
MA 37 -1200.099
MA 13 1200.098
MA 20 1199.098
MA 30 1199.095
MA 36 1199.094
MA 29 1199.093
MA 5 1198104
MA 2 1198.097
MA 6 1198.086
MA 32 1198.078
MA 35 1197.088
MA 40 1197.087
MA 16 1196.088
MA 39 1196.082
MA 1 1196.077
MA 27 1194.073
MA 3 1193.056
EX 25 1200.094
EX 24 1199.088
EX 33 1198.096
EX 28 1198.088
EX 23 1197.093
EX 11 1196.072
EX 17 - 1195.082-
EX 8 1194.080
EX 4 1194.070
EX 14 1193.072
EX 31 1192.072
EX 22 1192.069
EX 7 1192.066
EX 26 1185.056
EX 18 1175.053
EX 19 1169.052
EX 12 1164.044
SS 34 1187.051
MK 38 1172.043

Prize
Winner- certificate

2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match F: Anysight 2400 Aggregate

Competitor
Justin Tracy
Reya Kempley
Kevin Nevius

William Neff
Peter L. Fiori
George Pantazelos
Steve Angeli
Joseph Graf
William Burkert
Robert Okeson
Robert Gibilisco
Glen Hewitt
Michael Seery
Erik Hoskins
George Harris
Terry Glenn
Frank Linkowsky
William Dunphy
Ed Trackim
Ken Benyo
Eric Gestl

Caleb Lioyd
Amy Fister
William Dixon
Jim Krilich
Doug Keener
Peter M. Fiori
Zach Strohl
Luke Johnson
Kevin Brubaker
Warren Christman
Nathan Brandeburg
Leonard Remaly
Anthony Jackson
AC Webster
William Marciniak
Sean McGovern
Bruce Robinson

Al Sutton
Michael Krilich

Cl CO# MatchF

MA 15 2400.223
MA 10 2400212
MA 21 2400.205
MA 37 2400.192
MA 9 2399.190
MA 5 2398.210
MA 13 2398.196
"MA 36 2398.195
MA 30 2398.190
MA 29 2396.184
MA 35 2396.178
MA 20 2395194
MA 16 2395192
MA 2  2395.183
MA 40 2395174
MA 6 2394.165
MA 32 2394.164
MA 39 2391.161
MA 1 2391.145
MA 27 2390.148
MA 3 2381.120
EX 25 2399.186
EX 24 2398.170
EX 33 2396.182
EX 28 2391.164
EX 31 2391.161
EX 17 2388.177
EX 23 2388.171
EX 11 2388.147
EX 4 2388145
EX 8 2383.148
EX 14 2383.140
EX 22 2382.146
EX 7 2378131
EX 26 2377.117
EX 19 2359.110
EX 18 2358.104
EX 12 2327.100
SS 34 2376.118
MK 38 2336.092

Prize

Winner- certificate

June 13-16, 2013



2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 21: Day 4 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 21 Sponsor:
Lapua &
Earnest Shooting Products

Competitor
Reya Kempley
Justin Tracy
Kevin Nevius
Steve Angeli
Peter L. Fiori
William Neff
William Burkert
Glen Hewitt
Robert Okeson
Joseph Graf

George Pantazelos

Erik Hoskins
Terry Glenn
Robert Gibilisco
George Harris

Frank Linkowsky

Michael Seery

William Dunphy
Ken Benyo
Ed Trackim
Eric Gestl

Caleb Lioyd
Amy Fister
William Dixon
Zach Strohl
Jim Krilich
Luke Johnson
Peter M. Fiori

Warren Christman

Kevin Brubaker
Leonard Remaly

Nathan Brandeburg

Doug Keener

Anthony Jackson

AC Webster
Sean McGovern

William Marciniak

Bruce Robinson

Al Sutton
Michael Krilich

€l CO# Match 21

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

10
15
21
13
9
37
30
20
29
36
5
2
6
35
40

32

16

39

27
1
3

25
24
33
23
28
1
17
8
4
22
14
31
7
26
18
19
12

34
38

1600.148
1600.148
1600.141
1600.137
1600.135
1600.133
1599.135
1599.134
1599.131
1599.128
1598.140
1598.135
1598.122
1597.122

1697.121 .

1597.110
1596.124
1596.113
1594.108
1594.106
1592.083

1600.126
1599.122
1598.131
1597.128
1597.121
1596.105
1595.121
1594.108
1594.098
1592.099
1592.098
1591.103
1590.091
1585.085
1574.085
1566.074
1556.061

1586.078
1561.061

Prize
Winner $30
1st MA - $24
2nd MA - $21
3rd MA -$19
4th MA- $15

1st EX - $24
2nd EX - $21
3rd EX- $19

Ist SS/MK - $9

Match 22: Day 4 -
Any Sight Aggregate
Match 22 Sponsor:
Safari Club International
& Lapua

Competitor

Justin Tracy
Reya Kempley
Kevin Nevius
William Neff
Peter L. Fiori

George Pantazelos

William Burkert
Steve Angeli
Joseph Graf
Robert Okeson
Robert Gibilisco
Michael Seery
Erik Hoskins
George Harris
Glen Hewitt
Terry Glenn
Frank Linkowsky
William Dunphy
Ken Benyo

Ed Trackim

Eric Gestl

Caleb Lloyd
Amy Fister
William Dixon
Doug Keener
Peter M. Fiori
Zach Strohl

Jim Kirilich
Kevin Brubaker
Luke Johnson
Warren Christman
Leonard Remaly

Cl CO# Match 22

MA 15
MA 10
MA 21

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

Nathan Brandeburg EX

AC Webster
Anthony Jackson
Sean McGovern
William Marciniak
Bruce Robinson

Al Sutton
Michael Krilich

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

37
9
5

30

13

36

29

35

16
2

40

20
6

32

39

27
1
3

25
24
33
31
17
23
28

4
11

8
22
14
26

7
18
19
12

34
38

Prize
3200.303 Winner-Ammo
3200.287  1stMA-$28
3200.283 2ndMA-$24
3200.263 3dMA-$22
3199.253  4ihMA-$18
3198.285
3198.269
3198.268
3198.260
3196.253
3196.246
3195.264
3195.257
3195.243
3194.264
3194.232
3193.231
3191.217
3190.214
3189.203
3179.175

3198.249
3198.241
3196.249
3189.214
3188.246
3188.239
3188.229
3188.207
3186.210
3183.203
3182.207
3182.194
3175.171
3174.178
3155.158
3152.150
3113.137

1st EX - $28
2nd EX - $24
3rd EX - $22

3173.173
3122.135

Ist SS/MK - §10

June 13-16, 2013



Match G: 4800 Aggregate

Competitor
Kevin Nevius
Reya Kempley
Justin Tracy
William Neff
Michael Seery
George Pantazelos
William Burkert
Erik Hoskins
Joseph Graf
Steve Angeli
Glen Hewitt
Terry Glenn
Robert Okeson
Ken Benyo
Ed Trackim
George Harris
Peter L. Fiori
Frank Linkowsky
Eric Gesti
William Dunphy
Robert Gibilisco

William Dixon
Amy Fister
Zach Strohl
Caleb Lloyd

Peter M. Fiori

Doug Keener

Leonard Remaly
Nathan Brandeburg
Jim Krilich
Kevin Brubaker
Luke Johnson
Warren Christman
Anthony Jackson
Sean McGovern
AC Webster
William Marciniak
Bruce Robinson

Al Sutton
Michael Krilich

Cl CO# Match G
MA 21 4799.412
MA 10 4799.402
MA 15 4798.414
MA 37 4798.371
MA 16 4795.383
MA 5 4792.382
MA 30 4792.349
MA 2 4792.334
MA 36 4791.354
MA 13 4787.365
MA 20 4786.351
MA 6 4786.325
MA 29 4785.327
MA 27 4783.304
MA 1 4782.310
MA 40 4775.317
MA 9 4770316
MA 32 4770.286
MA 3 4764.248

MA 39 4760.291-

MA 35 4752284

EX 33 4789.353
EX 24 4787.313
EX 23 4777.329
EX 25 4773.329
EX 17 4770.320
EX 31 4770.284
EX 22 4765.291
EX 14 4765.281
EX 28 4761.288
EX 4 4760.269

EX 11 4759270

EX 8 4746.251
EX 7 4741.258
EX 18 4733.224
EX 26 4730.230
EX 19 4719.214
EX 12 4661.189

SS 34 4750.243

MK 38 4645.169

2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Prize

Winner- certificate

June 13-16, 2013



2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 21: Day 4 - 1600 Aggregate Match 22: Day 4 -
Any Sight Aggregate
Match 21 Sponsor: Match 22 Sponsor:
Lapua & Safari Club International
Earnest Shooting Products & Lapua
Competitor Cl CO# Match 21 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 22 Prize

Reya Kempley @ MA 10 1600.148 Winner $30 Justin Tracy MA 15  3200.30 Winner-Ammo
Justin Tracy MA 15 1600.148 1stMA-$24 Reya Kempley MA 10 3200.29 1stMA-$28

Kevin Nevius MA 21 1600.141 20dMa-s21 Kevin Nevius MA 21 3200.28 2ndMA-$24
Steve Angeli MA 13 1600.137 3dmMa-s19 William Neff MA 37 3200.26 3wdMA-$22
Peter L. Fiori MA 9 1600.135 4mmMa-s15 Peter L. Fiori MA 9 3199.253 4thMA-$18
William Neff MA 37 1600.133 George Pantazelos MA 5 3198.285
William Burkert MA 30 1599.135 William Burkert MA 30 3198.269
Glen Hewitt MA 20 1599.134 Steve Angeli MA 13 3198.268
Robert Okeson MA 29 1599.131 Joseph Graf MA 36 3198.260
Joseph Graf MA 36 1599.128 Robert Okeson MA 29 3196.253
George Pantazelos MA 5 1598.140 Robert Gibilisco @ MA 35 3196.246
Erik Hoskins MA 2 1598.135 Michael Seery MA 16 3195.264
Terry Glenn MA 6 1598.122 Erik Hoskins MA 2 3195.257
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 1597.122 George Harris MA 40 3195.243
George Harris MA 40 1597.121 Glen Hewitt MA 20 3194.264
Frank Linkowsky MA 32 1597.110 Terry Glenn MA 6 3194232
Michael Seery MA 16 1596.124 Frank Linkowsky MA 32 3193.231
William Dunphy MA 39 1596.113 William Dunphy  MA 39 3191.217
Ken Benyo MA 27 1594.108 Ken Benyo MA 27 3190.214
Ed Trackim MA 1 1594.106 Ed Trackim MA 1 3189.203
Eric Gestl MA 3 1592.083 Eric Gestl MA 3 3179.175
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 1600.126 1stEx-s24 - Caleb Lloyd EX 25 3198.249  istEx-$28
Amy Fister EX 24 1599.122 2ndEx-s21 Amy Fister EX 24 3198.241 ondEX-$24
William Dixon EX 33 1598.131 3dEx-s19 William Dixon EX 33 3196.249 3dEX-$22
Zach Strohl EX 23 1597.128 Doug Keener EX 31 3189.214
Jim Kirilich EX 28 1597.121 Peter M. Fiori EX 17 3188.246
Luke Johnson EX 11 1596.105 Zach Strohl EX 23 3188.239
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 1595.121 Jim Krilich EX 28 3188.229
Warren Christman EX 8 1594.108 Kevin Brubaker EX 4 3188.207
Kevin Brubaker EX 4  1594.098 Luke Johnson EX 11 3186.210
Leonard Remaly EX 22 1592.099 Warren Christman EX 8 3183.203
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 1592.098 Leonard Remaly EX 22 3182.207
Doug Keener EX 31 1591.103 Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 3182.194
Anthony Jackson EX 7  1590.091 AC Webster EX 26 3175.171
AC Webster EX 26 1585.085 Anthony Jackson EX 7 3174178
Sean McGovern EX 18 1574.085 Sean McGovern EX 18 3155.158
William Marciniak EX 19 1566.074 William Marciniak EX 19 3152.150
Bruce Robinson EX 12 1556.061 Bruce Robinson EX 12 3113.137
Al Sutton SS 34 1586.078 istssiMk-$9 Al Sutton SS 34 3173.173 1stSsMK-$10
Michael Krilich MK 38 1561.061 Michael Krilich MK 38 3122.135

June 13-16, 2013



2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 23: Day 4 - 3200 NRA Regional

Prize

Gold and Camp Perry Waiver

Silver
Bronze

Camp Perry Waiver

3171.178 Camp Perry Waiver
3119.134 Camp Perry Waiver

Match 23 Sponsor:
NRA

Competitor Cl CO# Match 23
Reya Kempley MA 10 3200.271
William Neff MA 37 3200.262
Kevin Nevius MA 21 3199.287
Michael Seery MA 16 3199.273
George Pantazelos MA 5 3199.266
William Burkert MA 30 3199.250
Justin Tracy MA 15 3198.290
Joseph Graf MA 36 3196.247
Erik Hoskins MA 2 3195.221
Steve Angeli MA 13 3194.251
Glen Hewitt MA 20 3193.249
Terry Glenn MA 6 3193.226
Ken Benyo MA 27 3192.209
Robert Okeson MA 29 3189.216
Ed Trackim MA 1 3189.214
George Harris  MA 40 3181.212
Frank Linkowsky MA 32 3181.208
Peter L. Fiori MA 9 3180.203
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 3178.209
Eric Gestl MA 3 3178.180
William Dunphy MA 39 3164.183
Amy Fister EX 24 3197.231
William Dixon EX 33 3194.235
Doug Keener EX 31 3186.201
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 3185.230
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 3181.225
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 3181.202
Leonard Remaly EX 22 3180.204
Kevin Brubaker EX 4 3180.194
Zach Strohl EX 23 3179.217
Jim Kirilich EX 28 3175.189
Luke Johnson EX 11 3173.191
Warren Christman EX 8 3170.174
Anthony Jackson EX 7 3166.170
- William Marciniak EX 19 3166.150
AC Webster EX 26 3164.159
Sean McGovern EX 18 3164.154
Bruce Robinson EX 12 3113.133

Al Sutton SS 34

Michael Krilich MK 38

June 13-16, 2013



2013 Mid-Attantic Prone Championship

Match 21: Day 4 - 1600 Aggregate Match 22: Day 4 -
Any Sight Aggregate
Match 21 Sponsor: Match 22 Sponsor:
Lapua & Safari Club International
Earnest Shooting Products & Lapua
Competitor Cl CO# Match21 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 22 Prize

ReyaKempley MA 10 1600.148 Winner $30 JustinTracy MA 15  3200.30 Winner-Ammo
Justin Tracy MA 15 1600.148 1ssMA-$24 Reya Kempley MA 10 3200.29  1stMA-$28

Kevin Nevius MA 21 1600.141 20ndMa-s21  Kevin Nevius MA 21 3200.28 2ndMA-$24
Steve Angeli MA 13 1600.137 3:aMa-si9 William Neff MA 37 320026 3rdMA-$2
Peter L. Fiori MA 9 1600.135 4nMa-s15 Peter L. Fiori MA 9 3199.253 4hMA-$18
William Neff MA 37 1600.133 George Pantazelos MA 5 3198.285
William Burkert MA 30 1599.135 William Burkert MA 30 3198.269
Glen Hewitt MA 20 1599.134 Steve Angeli MA 13 3198.268
Robert Okeson MA 29 1599.131 Joseph Graf MA 36 3198.260
Joseph Graf MA 36 1599.128 Robert Okeson MA 29 3196.253
George Pantazelos MA 5 1598.140 Robert Gibilisco MA 35 3196.246
Erik Hoskins MA 2 1598.135 Michael Seery MA 16 3195.264
Terry Glenn MA 6 1598.122 Erik Hoskins MA 2 3195.257
Robert Gibilisco MA 35 1597.122 George Harris MA 40 3195.243
George Harris MA 40 1597.121 Glen Hewitt MA 20 3194.264
Frank Linkowsky MA 32 1597.110 Terry Glenn MA 6 3194.232
Michael Seery MA 16 1596.124 ~ Frank Linkowsky MA 32 3193.231
William Dunphy MA 39 1596.113 Wiliam Dunphy MA 39 3191.217
Ken Benyo MA 27 1594.108 Ken Benyo MA 27 3190.214
Ed Trackim MA 1 1594.106 Ed Trackim MA 1 3189.203
Eric Gestl MA 3 1592.083 Eric Gestl MA 3 3179.175
Caleb Lloyd EX 25 1600.126 1stEx-s24 - Caleb Lloyd EX 25 3198249 1stEx-$28
Amy Fister EX 24 1599.122 2ndEx-s21 Amy Fister EX 24 3198.241 2ndEX-$24
William Dixon EX 33 1598.131 3dEex-s19 William Dixon EX 33 3196.249 3dEX-$2
Zach Strohl EX 23 1597.128 Doug Keener EX 31 3189.214
Jim Kirilich EX 28 1597.121 Peter M. Fiori EX 17 3188.246
Luke Johnson EX 11 1596.105 Zach Strohl EX 23 3188.239
Peter M. Fiori EX 17 1595.121 Jim Kirilich EX 28 3188.229
Warren Christman EX 8 1594.108 Kevin Brubaker EX 4 3188.207
Kevin Brubaker EX 4 1594.098 Luke Johnson EX 11 3186.210
Leonard Remaly EX 22 1592.099 Warren Christman EX 8 3183.203
Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 1592.098 Leonard Remaly EX 22 3182.207
Doug Keener EX 31 1591.103 Nathan Brandeburg EX 14 3182.194
Anthony Jackson EX 7  1590.091 AC Webster EX 26 3175.171
AC Webster EX 26 1585.085 Anthony Jackson EX 7 3174178
Sean McGovern EX 18 1574.085 Sean McGovern EX 18 3155.158
William Marciniak EX 19 1566.074 William Marciniak EX 19 3152,150
Bruce Robinson EX 12 1556.061 Bruce Robinson EX 12 3113.137
Al Sutton SS 34 1586.078 istssmk-s9 Al Sutton SS 34 3173.173 1stSsMK-$10
Michael Krilich MK 38 1561.061 Michael Krilich MK 38 3122.135

June 13-16, 2013



2013 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Competitor
Kevin Nevius
Reya Kempley
Justin Tracy
William Neff
Michael Seery
George Pantazelos
William Burkert
Erik Hoskins
Joseph Graf
Steve Angeli
Glen Hewitt
Terry Glenn
Robert Okeson
Ken Benyo
Ed Trackim
George Harris
Peter L. Fiori
Frank Linkowsky
Eric Gestl
William Dunphy
Robert Gibilisco

William Dixon
Amy Fister
Zach Strohl
Caleb Lloyd

Peter M. Fiori

Doug Keener

Leonard Remaly
Nathan Brandeburg
Kevin Brubaker
Luke Johnson
Jim Krilich
Warren Christman
- Anthony Jackson
Sean McGovern
AC Webster
William Marciniak
Bruce Robinson

Al Sutton
Michael Krilich

Cl CO# Match 24

MA 21 6399.566

MA 10 6399.5563
MA 15 6398.566
MA 37 6398.506
MA 16 6395.524
MA 5 6392.526
MA 30 6392486
MA 2 6392.463
MA 36 6391.482
MA 13 6387.502
MA 20 6385489
MA 6 6385.455
MA 29 6384459
MA 27 6382.423
MA 1 6380434
MA 40 6371.441
MA € 6367435
MA 32 6367.409
MA 3 6358354
MA 39 6355.399
MA 35 6351.407

EX 33
EX 24
EX 23
EX 25
EX 17
EX 31
EX 22
EX 14
EX 4

EX 11
EX 28
EX 8

EX 7

EX 18
EX 26
EX 19
EX 12

6389.480
6385.447
6376.456
6372.451
6369.446
6367.401
6364.410
6359.391
6359.381
6355.378
6353.399
6337.349
6332.353
6327.324
6324.336
6310.305
6238.262

6343340
6214.241

SS 34
MK 38

Master Class Stocks, Inc.

Wilhelm's Hardv_vare

Prize
Winner -$100
2nd OA - $70
3rd OA - $60
1st MA - $50
2nd MA - $45
3rd MA -$40
4th MA - $35

High Sr. - ammunition

Ist EX - $50

2nd EX - $45

3rd EX -$40

High Jr. - ammunition

:SS/MK - $20

Match 24 Sponsor:

Lapua

Creedmoor
Ernest Gestl

Outfitters Ski Shop

June 13-16, 2013





